
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CF-2024-
00505

09/12/2
024

BURGESS, OMARION 
QUASAUN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BURGESS, OMARION 
QUASAUN

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
ADJUDICATION AS DELINQUENT 
CHILD (FEL)

Kay
MI-2024-
00012

09/12/2
024

DYNO LLC  Defendant
SINGER SOURCING 
LIMITED LLC vs. DYNO LLC

OUT OF STATE SUBPOENA

Kay
CF-2024-
00504

09/12/2
024

ESCUDERO, MAX  Defendant  OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ESCUDERO, MAX

ROBBERY 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00699

09/12/2
024

MARTINES, ADAM 
VALENTIN  Defendant

MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. 
MARTINES, ADAM 
VALENTIN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CM-2024-
00369

09/12/2
024

MAYS, ROBERT L  Defendant  OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MAYS, ROBERT L

NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE - MOTOR 
VEHICLE (MIS)

Kay
SC-2024-
00698

09/12/2
024

MUCHMORE, ANDREW  Plaintiff
MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. 
REYNOLDS, TROY EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00699

09/12/2
024

MUCHMORE, ANDREW  Plaintiff
MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. 
MARTINES, ADAM 
VALENTIN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00698

09/12/2
024

REYNOLDS, TROY 
EUGENE  Defendant

MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. 
REYNOLDS, TROY EUGENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
MI-2024-
00012

09/12/2
024

SINGER SOURCING LIMITED 
LLC  Plaintiff

SINGER SOURCING 
LIMITED LLC vs. DYNO LLC

OUT OF STATE SUBPOENA

Kay
CF-2024-
00503

09/12/2
024

STALLINGS, LATHAN 
GAGE  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STALLINGS, LATHAN GAGE

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

Kay
CM-2024-
00368

09/12/2
024

TUCKER, MICHAEL 
WESLEY  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TUCKER, MICHAEL 
WESLEY

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay
CM-2024-
00367

09/12/2
024

WILSON, CHRISTIAN 
LEE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, CHRISTIAN LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)
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