Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00505	09/12/2 024	BURGESS, OMARION QUASAUN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BURGESS, OMARION QUASAUN	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER ADJUDICATION AS DELINQUENT CHILD (FEL)
Kay	MI-2024- 00012	09/12/2 024	DYNO LLC Defendant	SINGER SOURCING LIMITED LLC vs. DYNO LLC	OUT OF STATE SUBPOENA
Kay	CF-2024- 00504	09/12/2 024	ESCUDERO, MAX Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESCUDERO, MAX	ROBBERY 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay	SC-2024- 00699	09/12/2 024	MARTINES, ADAM VALENTIN Defendant	MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. MARTINES, ADAM VALENTIN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CM-2024- 00369	09/12/2 024	MAYS, ROBERT L Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MAYS, ROBERT L	NEGLIGENT HOMICIDE - MOTOR VEHICLE (MIS)
Kay	SC-2024- 00698	09/12/2 024	MUCHMORE, ANDREW Plaintiff	MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. REYNOLDS, TROY EUGENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00699	09/12/2 024	MUCHMORE, ANDREW Plaintiff	MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. MARTINES, ADAM VALENTIN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2024- 00698	09/12/2 024	REYNOLDS, TROY EUGENE Defendant	MUCHMORE, ANDREW vs. REYNOLDS, TROY EUGENE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	MI-2024- 00012	09/12/2 024	SINGER SOURCING LIMITED LLC Plaintiff	SINGER SOURCING LIMITED LLC vs. DYNO LLC	OUT OF STATE SUBPOENA
Kay	CF-2024- 00503	09/12/2 024	STALLINGS, LATHAN GAGE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STALLINGS, LATHAN GAGE	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay	CM-2024- 00368	09/12/2 024	TUCKER, MICHAEL WESLEY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TUCKER, MICHAEL WESLEY	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay	CM-2024- 00367	09/12/2 024	WILSON, CHRISTIAN LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, CHRISTIAN LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)